Wedding Advice for the Newleyweds

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Advice

Verb - Base Form

Advice

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Number

Adjective

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Wedding Advice for the Newleyweds

We are for Jeremy and Samantha. They are the most
and we wish them nothing less than for therest of their lives together. My best
advice? Don't forget to before you and after the

. Jeremy should aways Samantha's and Samantha should
aways Jeremy's . Wewish you years of happiness and
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